
(616) BERTO FILIPPO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

1:07.411 

50.487 

48.908 

48.385 

48.159 

48.079 

48.089 

48.256 

47.799 

47.992 

47.869 

47.997 

47.865 

57.531 

+19.612 

+2.688 

+1.109 

+0.586 

+0.360 

+0.280 

+0.290 

+0.457 

+0.193 

+0.070 

+0.198 

+0.066 

+9.732 

Printed: 06/10/2016 10:35:27 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  ELABORAZIONE DATI FICR  

STEWARD: Franco Lualdi

EASYKART INTERNATIONAL GRAND FINAL 

KGP Shifter 

AM Free Practice 2 

Practice (12:00 Time) started at 10:18:04 

7 Laghi Int. Circuit 1,256 km 

06/10/2016 10:18 

RESULTS


