







EASYKART INTERNATIONAL GRAND FINAL

KGP Shifter

7 Laghi Int. Circuit 1,256 km

AM Free Practice 2

06/10/2016 10:18

Practice (12:00 Time) started at 10:18:04

(616) BERTO FILIPPO		
1	1:07.411	+19.612
2	50.487	+2.688
3	48.908	+1.109
4	48.385	+0.586
5	48.159	+0.360
6	48.079	+0.280
7	48.089	+0.290
8	48.256	+0.457
9	47.799	
10	47.992	+0.193
11	47.869	+0.070
12	47.997	+0.198
13	47.865	+0.066
14	57.531	+9.732

Orbits **Chief of Timing & Scoring**

Race Director

STEWARD: Franco Lualdi

Printed: 06/10/2016 10:35:27











